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Carrier Snapshot
Inspection Selection System

Carrier Name: TRITON LOGISTICS INC

Address: 525 ANDERSON DRIVE
City: ROMEOVILLE State: IL Zip Code: 60446

USDOT #:
MC/MX #:

2255842

Inspection Value:  97 -- INSPECT
Inspection Value is based on Safety data.

DBA Name:
Phone#: (630)580-1100

769725

BASIC
Unsafe Driving
Hours of Service (HOS) Compliance
Driver Fitness
Controlled Substances/Alcohol
Vehicle Maintenance
Hazardous Materials (HM) Compliance
Crash Indicator
Insurance/Other

BASICs
Status On-Road

Performance Investigation

SMS Date: Last Investigation Date:

Alert 66
71
64

No viol. within 1 yr
60

No HM Veh. insp.
82

Not Applicable

Serious Violation

Serious Violation

Alert

Alert

Alert

BASIC Details

1/26/2024 2/28/2023

Carrier Statistics

Vehicle Out-of-Service Rate: %

Driver Out-of-Service Rate: %

Inspections per Power Unit:

Inspections per Driver:

Number of Power Units:

Number of Drivers:

Total Number of Inspections:

Inspections Involving HM:
Safety Fitness Rating:

296

296

497

1
C

21.23

3.42

0.72

1.68

Insurance Status

Liability Status:

Cargo Status:

Bond/Trust Status:

Amount Required:

OK

OK

OK

$1,000,000

Violation Details

Brakes:

This
Carrier

Warning
Thresholds

Wheels or Tires:

Steering or Frame:

Medical Certificates:

Driver's Log Book:

Driver's Hours:

This
Carrier

Warning
Thresholds

Driver's Qualifications:

Drugs or Alcohol:
Traffic Laws:
HM Shipping Papers:

HM Placarding:

HM Operations:

HM Cargo Tanks:

HM Other:

0.249

0.036

0.005

0.443
0.216

0.107

0.098

0.006
0.094
0.154

0.136

0.061

0.024

0.083

0.208
0.179

0.019

0.000

0.048

0.085

0.006

0.004
0.205
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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