

Post Compliance Review ISS

Williamsburg, VA

HWY23MH004

(2 pages)



Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration

## Inspection Selection System

## Carrier Snapshot

DBA Name:	TON LOGISTICS INC				USDOT #: MC/MX #:	2255842 769725
		<b>0</b>	7. 0. 1	00440	Phone#:	(630)580-1100
City: ROM	NEOVILLE	State: IL	Zip Cod	e: 60446		
	Inspe	ction Value: 9 Inspection Value is based on		PECT		
		BASIC Detail	<u>s</u>			
		BASICs	On-Road			
BASIC		Status	Performance		Investigation	
Unsafe Driving		Alert	<u>66</u>			
Hours of Service (HOS) Compliance		Alert	<u>71</u>		Serious Violation	
Driver Fitness			64			
Controlled Substances/Alcohol		Alert	No viol. within 1 yr		Serious Violation	
Vehicle Maintenance			60			
Hazardous Materials (HM) Compliance			No HM Veh. ins	sp.		
Crash Indicator		Alert 82				
Insurance/Other			Not Applicable	e		
	SMS Date: 1/26/2024	Last In	vestigation Date: 2	2/28/2023		
Carrier Statistics			Insurance Status			
Vehicle Out-of-Service Rate: 21.23%		Number of Power Units:	296	Liability Status:	ОК	
Driver Out-of-Service R	ate: 3.42%	Number of Drivers:	296	Cargo Status:	ОК	
Inspections per Power Unit: 0.72		Total Number of Inspections:	497	Bond/Trust Status	Status: OK	
Inspections per Driver: 1.68		Inspections Involving HM:	1 Amount Required:		\$1,000,000	
Safety Fitness Rating:		с				
		Violation Details				
	This	Warning			This	Warning
	Carrier	Thresholds			Carrier	Thresholds
Brakes:	Brakes: 0.208 0.443		Drugs or Alcohol:		0.004	0.006
Wheels or Tires:	0.179	<b>0.179 0.216</b> Traffic Laws:		0.205	0.094	
Steering or Frame:	0.019	0.107	HM Shipping Papers:		0.000	0.154
Medical Certificates:	Medical Certificates: 0.000 0.098 HM Place		HM Placarding	j:	0.000	0.136
	Driver's Log Book: 0.048		HM Operations:		0.000	0.061
	0.048	0.249				
	0.048 <u>0.085</u>	0.249 0.036	HM Cargo Tan		0.000	0.024